KOVURU PAVAN KUMAR, FLAT NO-404, SAHASRA NILAYAM, BALAJI LAYOUT,
GAJULARAMARAM,QUTUBULLAPUR, MEDCHAL MALKAJGIRI, K.V. RANGAREDDY,
TELANGANA-500055.
3. KOVURU LAKSHMI, FLAT NO-404, SAHASRA NILAYAM, BALAJI LAYOUT,
GAJULARAMARAM, QUTUBULLAPUR, MEDCHAL MALKAJGIRI, K.V. RANGAREDDY,
TELANGANA-500055.

Rs. 44,71,822/- (Rupees
Forty-Four Lakhs

Seventy-One Thousand
Eight Hundred Twenty-

Two Only) as on
11-Nov-2024

12-NOV-2024
---------------------------

05-08-2024

Description of properties - All that the Semi-Finished Flat no. 201(in second floor), of “SAHASRA NILAYAM” with built up area of
1000.0 Sq. Feet, (including common area and car parking) along with an undivided share of land admeasuring 35.88 Sq.